Get more support for your HMI enclosures with a
suspension system built to meet your requirements.
Hoffman’s new SYSPEND™ 281-MAX provides heavy-duty HMI
suspension up to a maximum load capacity of 281 lbs. With flexible
configuration built around a modular design, the 281-MAX provides
an aesthetically pleasing solution for use in a wide range of process
control applications where an enclosure needs to be ergonomically
repositioned for various users or positioned out of the way for

provides structural integrity and acts as a conduit for equipment wiring, further enhancing
the refined, modern look. The 281-MAX is compatible with Hoffman’s full line of HMI
enclosures and maintains the NEMA Type 12 enclosure rating when properly installed.
Modular system for
heavyweight HMI
suspension up to 281 lbs.
Tubes available in eight lengths Optional light signal adapter
covers
Components provide 300-degree
rotation with easy torque
adjustment
Optional 30-degree tilt adapter Easily accessible cable pathway Set screws grab into recessed
components
component information
Catalog No. Model Description Catalog No. Model Description
S2MFC 18798 Flange Coupling S2MT750 18822 70 x 90 Tube, 750 mm
S2MFEC 18801 Flange Elbow Coupling S2MT1000 18823 70 x 90 Tube, 1000 mm
S2MSJ 18802 Set-Up Joint S2MT1250 18824 70 x 90 Tube, 1250 mm
S2MIJ 18803 Intermediate Joint S2MT1500 18825 70 x 90 Tube, 1500 mm
S2MRB 18804 Rotary Base S2MT1750 18826 70 x 90 Tube, 1750 mm
S2MWJV 18805 Wall Joint, Vertical S2MT2000 18827 70 x 90 Tube, 2000 mm
S2MWJH 18806 Wall Joint, Horizontal S2MRL 18832 Rotation Limiter
S2ME 18807 Elbow S2M10VP22 18833 1000 mm, 22 lb. (11-22 lbs.) V-M
oton Pdstl
S2MER 18808 Elbow, Rotatable S2M10VP37 18834 1000 mm, 37 lb. (22-37 lbs.)
S2MWF 18811 Wall Flange S2M10VP57 18835 1000 mm, 57 lb. (37-57 lbs.)
S2MAA 18812 Angle Adaptor, Stepless 30˚ S2M10VP77 18836 1000 mm, 77 lb. (57-77 lbs.)
S2MACB 18813 Angled Coupling, Tilted Back S2MLSAR 18837 Light Signal Adptr, Round Cvr
S2MACF 18814 Angled Coupling, Tilt Forward S2MLSAE 18838 Light Signal Adptr, Elbow Cvr
S2MBC 18815 Base Coupling S2MTA 18841 Tube Adapter
S2MFC48 18816 Flange Coupling, 48 mm Rd Tube S2MPBS 18842 Pedestal Base, Small
S2MPBL 18817 Pedestal Base, Large S2MTHP 18843 Tube Hole Plugs, 50 pcs
S2MT250 18818 70 x 90 Tube, 250 mm S2MA48 19226 Adapter, 48 mm Round Tube
S2MT500 18821 70 x 90 Tube, 500 mm
USA – Global Headquarters
2100 Hoffman Way
Anoka, Minnesota 55303-1745 U.S.A.
Tel: 763-421-2240